b
r
a
n
d
s
p
r

 Nyrolack Tube Clip
}}}  15 More Variants available online, or Call Us
  IA    QC:  2117
 Part Number   Tube O/D (mm)  Price
  PC15E   15  0.26
  PC18E   18  0.28
  PC22E   22  0.26
  PC28E   28  0.35
  PCSE   Spacer  0.19
 J.G Pipe Clips & Spacers
}}}  Full Range Shown Here
See our website for
all the sizes we stock
  QO    QC:  2660
 Part Number   Size (mm)   Size (Inch)  Price
  RLC12/15   12-15   -  1.37
  RLC15/19   15-19   3/8”  0.94
  RLC20/25   20-25   1/2”  0.98
  RLC26/30   26-30   3/4”  1.01
  RLC32/36   32-36   1”  1.04
  RLC38/43   38-43   1.1/4”  1.12
  RLC47/51   47-51   1.1/2”  1.19
  RLC53/58   53-58   -  1.26
  RLC60/64   60-64   2”  1.62
  RLC67/72   67-72   -  1.86
  RLC75/80   75-80   2.1/2”  1.95
  RLC81/86   81-86   -  2.19
  RLC87/92   87-92   3”  2.36
  RLC99/105   99-105   -  2.80
  RLC107/112   107-112   -  2.88
  RLC113/118   113-118   4”  2.88
  RLC125/130   125-130   -  3.23
  RLC132/137   132-137   -  3.42
  RLC138/142   138-142   5”  3.42
  RLC148/152   148-152   -  4.30
  RLC159/166   159-166   -  4.48
  RLC168/175   168-175   6”  4.48
  RLC215/225   215-225   8”  5.39
 Rubber Lined Clips
}}}  Full Range Shown Here
  CU    QC:  2661
 Part Number   Size (mm)   Size (Inch)  Price
  ULC15/19   15-19   3/8”  0.83
  ULC20/25   20-25   1/2”  0.83
  ULC32/36   32-36   1”  0.89
  ULC38/43   38-43   1.1/4  0.95
  ULC47/51   47-51   1.1/2”  0.96
  ULC60/64   60-64   2”  1.03
  ULC159/166   159-166   -  2.72
  ULC168/175   168-175   6”  3.97
  ULC199/212   199-212   -  4.52
  ULC224/235   224-235   -  6.00
 Un-Lined Clips
}}}  18 More Variants available online, or Call Us
  HY    QC:  2086
 Part Number   Tube O/D (mm)  Price

  ADVERT19
  ADVERT2
  ADVERT20
  ADVERT21
  ADVERT22
  ADVERT23
  ADVERT24
  ADVERT25
 Adverts42
}}}  Full Range Shown Here
  QJ    QC:  2650
 Part Number   Length (mm)   Width (mm)   Quantity /
Bundle  Price
  TR20036   200   3.6   100  4.53
  TR28048   280   4.8   100  4.26
  TR30076   300   7.6   100  9.00
  TR37048   370   4.8   100  5.70
  TR38076   380   7.6   100  11.45
  TR19048BL   190   4.8   100  2.98
  TR20036BL   200   3.6   100  8.20
  TR28048BL   280   4.8   100  4.42
  TR37048BL   370   4.8   100  5.70
  TR30076BL   300   7.6   100  9.00
  TR38076BL   380   7.6   100  11.45
 Nylon Tie Wraps
}}}  5 More Variants available online, or Call Us
Pr
od

  HSC32   32  1.98
 Half Saddle Clamp
}}}  1 More Variant available online, or Call Us
  QK    QC:  2652
 Part Number   Size (mm)  Price
  FSC10   10  0.44
  FSC16   16  1.22
  FSC22   22  0.53
  FSC28   28  1.99
  FSC32   32  2.08
 Full Saddle Clamp
}}}  6 More Variants available online, or Call Us
  CW    QC:  1288
 Part Number   Hose I/D (mm)   Hose I/D (Inch)  Price
  CP17/22   17-22   1/2”  1.20
  CP22/29   22-29   1/2”  1.49
  CP27/32   27-32   3/4”  1.90
  CP29/34   29-34   3/4”  3.01
  CP34/40   34-40   1”  3.62
  CP39/49   39-49   1.1/4”  3.21
  CP48/60   48-60   1.1/2”  4.33
  CP60/76   60-76   2”  4.74
  CP77/94   77-94   2.1/2”  7.35
  CP94/115   94-115   3”  11.92
  CP114/125   114-125   4”  15.49
  CP165/192   165-192   7”  27.10
 Clamp 1/2” - 7”
}}}  2 More Variants available online, or Call Us
  BI    QC:  1287
 Part Number   Hose O/D (mm)   Hose I/D (Inch)  Price
  CP21/25S   21-25   1/2”  3.56
  CP29/33S   29-33   3/4”  4.07
  CP35/42S   35-42   1”  6.34
 Safety Clamps 1/2” - 1”
}}}  Full Range Shown Here
Pr

  PC1920   19  1.01
  PC2220   22  1.13
  PC2520   25  1.17
  PC2820   28  1.35
  PC3220   32  1.58
  PC3620   36  1.70
  PC4020   40  1.81
  PC5220   52  2.29
 P-Clip - 20mm Band
}}}  4 More Variants available online, or Call Us
  QL    QC:  2657
 Part Number   Tube O/D  Price
  SSPC05   5  0.76
  SSPC06   6  0.77
  SSPC08   8  0.81
  SSPC10   10  0.83
  SSPC12   12  0.86
  SSPC13   13  0.87
  SSPC14   14  0.89
  SSPC16   16  0.93
  SSPC18   18  1.01
  SSPC20   20  1.04
  SSPC21   21  1.09
  SSPC22   22  1.11
  SSPC25   25  1.16
  SSPC32   32  1.31
  SSPC34   34  1.34
  SSPC38   38  1.42
  SSPC40   40  1.34
  SSPC44   44  1.54
  SSPC48   48  1.86
  SSPC50   50  1.90
  SSPC52   52  1.94
  SSPC55   55  1.97
  SSPC60   60  2.14
  SSPC66   66  2.28
  SSPC70   70  2.89
  SSPC80   80  3.06
  SSPC100   100  4.53
  SSPC110   110  4.90
 Stainless Steel ‘P’ Clip 12mm
}}}  7 More Variants available online, or Call Us
  QL    QC:  4892
 Part Number   Description  Price

Pieces)
}}}  Full Range Shown Here
  QN    QC:  2659
 Part Number   Size Range (mm)  Price
  PCSRAB1   5 - 35  218.70
 JCS P-Clips EPDM Stainless Steel Assorted
Pack
}}}  Full Range Shown Here
  QT    QC:  2662
 Part Number   Description  Price
  SD01   Screw Driver Flexible  10.01
 Flexible Screw Driver
}}}  Full Range Shown Here
  QQ    QC:  2664
 Part Number   Size Min (mm)   Size Max (mm)  Price
  ZWD09/12   9.5   12  0.40
  ZWD12/16   12   16  0.40
  ZWD14/20   14   20  0.40
  ZWD16/22   16   22  0.51
  ZWD18/25   18   25  0.50
  ZWD22/30   22   30  0.51
  ZWD25/35   25   35  0.52
  ZWD30/40   30   40  0.55
  ZWD32/45   32   45  0.55
  ZWD38/50   38   50  0.60
  ZWD45/60   45   60  0.63
  ZWD50/70   50   70  0.67
  ZWD60/80   60   80  0.67
  ZWD70/90   70   90  0.77
  ZWD80/100   80   100  0.81
  ZWD100/120   100   120  0.85
  ZWD140/160   140   160  1.16
 Jolly Worm Drive Hose Clip
}}}  2 More Variants available online, or Call Us
  QR    QC:  2663
 Part Number   International
Size   Size Min (mm)   Size Max (mm)  Price
  WD09/12   OOO   9.5   12  0.54
  WD11/16   MOO   11   16  0.51
  WD13/20   OO   13   20  0.54
  WD14/22   O   14   22  0.62
  WD17/25   OX   17   25  0.63
  WD22/30   1A   22   30  0.63
  WD25/35   1   25   35  0.64
  WD30/40   1X   30   40  0.71
  WD35/45   1M   35   45  0.72
  WD35/50   2A   35   50  0.73
  WD40/55   2   40   55  0.77
  WD45/60   2X   45   60  0.84
  WD50/70   3   50   70  0.94
  WD60/80   3X   60   80  1.04
  WD70/90   4   70   90  1.13
  WD80/100   4X   80   100  1.22
  WD90/120   5   90   120  1.50
  WD110/140   6 & 6X   110   140  1.67
  WD130/160   7   130   160  1.75
  WD150/180   -   150   180  2.03
  WD170/200   -   170   200  2.13
  WD190/220   -   190   220  2.34
  WD210/240   -   210   240  2.56
  WD230/260   -   230   260  2.77
  WD270/300   -   270   300  3.15
 JCS Worm Drive Hose Clip
}}}  1 More Variant available online, or Call Us
  QS    QC:  2675
 Part Number   International
Size   Size Min (mm)   Size Max (mm)  Price
  JWD09/12   OOO   9.5   12  0.80
  JWD11/16   MOO   11   16  0.80
  JWD13/20   OO   13   20  0.81
  JWD14/22   O   16   22  0.94
  JWD17/25   OX   17   25  0.96
  JWD22/30   1A   22   30  1.01
  JWD25/35   1   25   35  1.07
  JWD30/40   1X   30   40  1.11
  JWD35/45   1M   35   45  1.13
  JWD35/50   2A   35   50  1.17
  JWD40/55   2   40   55  1.21
  JWD45/60   2X   45   60  1.28
  JWD55/70   3   55   70  1.40
  JWD60/80   3X   60   80  1.51
  JWD70/90   4   70   90  1.61
  JWD80/100   4X   80   100  1.78
  JWD90/120   5   90   120  2.01
  JWD110/140   6   110   140  2.25
  JWD120/150   6X   120   150  2.39
  JWD135/165   7   135   165  2.51
  JWD158/190   7-1/2   158   190  3.04
  JWD184/216   8-1/2   184   216  3.35
  JWD210/242   9-1/2   210   242  3.65
  JWD235/267   10-1/2   235   267  3.94
  JWD286/318   12-1/2   286   318  4.59
 Jubilee Worm Drive Hose Clips
}}}  1 More Variant available online, or Call Us
  QT    QC:  4894
 Part Number   Range mm  Price

  T620-020   19-44  0.93
  T620-028   32-57  1.04
  T620-040   51-76  1.13
  T620-048   64-89  1.38
  T620-064   64-114  1.60
  T620-080   89-140  1.70
  T620-084   95-146  1.86
  T620-088   102-152  1.86
  T620-128   165-216  2.47
 Slotted T620 St/Steel Hose Clips 13mm
Band
}}}  11 More Variants available online, or Call Us
  QS    QC:  2679
 Part Number   International
Size   Size Min (mm)   Size Max (mm)  Price
  JSSWD09/12   OOO   9.5   12  2.15
  JSSWD11/16   MOO   11   16  2.16
  JSSWD13/20   OO   13   20  2.18
  JSSWD16/22   O   16   22  2.66
  JSSWD17/25   OX   17   25  2.72
  JSSWD22/30   1A   22   30  2.92
  JSSWD25/35   1   25   35  3.01
  JSSWD30/40   1X   30   40  3.10
  JSSWD35/45   1M   35   45  3.24
  JSSWD35/50   2A   35   50  3.44
  JSSWD40/55   2   40   55  3.62
  JSSWD45/60   2X   45   60  3.78
  JSSWD55/70   3   55   70  4.05
  JSSWD60/80   3X   60   80  4.30
  JSSWD70/90   4   70   90  4.52
  JSSWD80/100   4X   80   100  4.77
  JSSWD90/120   5   90   120  5.19
  JSSWD110/140   6   110   140  5.56
  JSSWD120/150   6X   120   150  5.92
  JSSWD135/165   7   135   165  6.29
  JSSWD184/216   8.5   184   216  7.92
 Jubilee Stainless Worm Drive Hose Clips
}}}  1 More Variant available online, or Call Us
Cata
log
ue
6Contact us or see our website for full detailsPrices quoted are in £ sterling and exclude VAT
 C
la
m
ps
 C
lip
s
&
Fa
st
en
er
s
 Hose Clamps & Clips All Ranges    13
  QR    QC:  2668
 Part Number   Int.* Size   Size Min (mm)   Size Max (mm)  Price
  WDS09/12   OOO   9.5   12  1.83
  WDS11/16   MOO   11   16  1.87
  WDS13/20   OO   13   20  1.87
  WDS14/22   O   14   22  2.25
  WDS17/25   OX   17   25  2.18
  WDS22/30   1A   22   30  2.26
  WDS25/35   1   25   35  2.34
  WDS30/40   1X   30   40  2.17
  WDS35/45   1M   35   45  2.51
  WDS35/50   2A   35   50  2.72
  WDS40/55   2   40   55  2.81
  WDS45/60   2X   45   60  2.94
  WDS50/70   3   50   70  3.20
  WDS60/80   3X   60   80  3.40
  WDS70/90   4   70   90  3.79
  WDS80/100   4X   80   100  3.41
  WDS90/120   5   90   120  4.30
  WDS110/140   6 & 6X   110   140  4.73
  WDS130/160   7   130   160  5.15
  WDS150/180   -   150   180  5.03
  WDS170/200   -   170   200  5.41
  WDS190/220   -   190   220  6.48
  WDS210/240   -   210   240  6.18
  WDS230/260   -   230   260  7.37
  WDS250/280   -   250   280  7.84
  WDS270/300   -   270   300  8.26
 JCS Stainless Worm Drive Hose Clip
}}}  Full Range Shown Here
  QT    QC:  4896
 Part Number   Range mm  Price
  T850-175   25-44  3.60
  T850-200   32-54  4.12
  T850-250   44-67  4.35
  T850-300   57-79  4.40
  T850-400   83-105  5.02
  T850-450   95-117  5.05
  T850-500   108-130  5.11
  T850-550   121-143  5.13
  T850-600   133-156  5.23
  T850-650   146-168  5.43
  T850-700   159-181  5.60
  T850-750   172-194  6.03
  T850-800   184-206  6.49
  T850-850   197-219  6.49
 Tri-Torque St/Steel Worm Drive Clamp
}}}  2 More Variants available online, or Call Us
  QS    QC:  2680
 Part Number   Size Min (mm)   Size Max (mm)  Price
  JWDS20/35   20   35  6.23
  JWDS25/40   25   40  6.28
  JWDS25/45   25   45  6.36
  JWDS30/50   30   50  6.43
  JWDS40/70   40   70  6.81
  JWDS60/80   60   80  7.02
  JWDS70/95   70   95  7.24
  JWDS80/100   80   100  7.46
  JWDS90/120   90   120  7.83
  JWDS110/140   110   140  8.19
  JWDS130/160   130   160  8.48
  JWDS150/180   150   180  8.86
 Jubilee High Torque
}}}  1 More Variant available online, or Call Us
  QR    QC:  2669
 Part Number   Size Min (mm)   Size Max (mm)  Price
  HWDS20/27   20   27  5.15
  HWDS20/30   20   30  5.15
  HWDS20/35   20   35  5.11
  HWDS25/40   25   40  5.15
  HWDS25/45   25   45  5.24
  HWDS30/50   30   50  5.33
  HWDS40/60   40   60  5.45
  HWDS45/65   45   65  5.54
  HWDS50/70   50   70  5.62
  HWDS60/80   60   80  5.79
  HWDS70/90   70   90  5.92
  HWDS75/95   75   95  6.01
  HWDS80/100   80   100  6.09
  HWDS90/120   90   120  6.39
  HWDS110/140   110   140  6.69
  HWDS130/160   130   160  7.03
  HWDS150/180   150   180  7.33
  HWDS170/200   170   200  7.63
 JCS Stainless HD Worm Drive Hose Clip
}}}  Full Range Shown Here
  QR    QC:  2666
 Part Number   Size Min. (mm)   Size Max. (mm)  Price
  WS11/16   11   16  0.94
  WS13/20   13   20  1.00
  WS40/55   40   55  1.19
  WS45/60   45   60  1.24
 JCS Hi-Grip Wing Screw
}}}  11 More Variants available online, or Call Us
  QT    QC:  4897
 Part Number   Range mm  Price
  A770090-011   9-11  0.26
  A770100-012   10-12  0.27
  A770110-013   11-13  0.27
  A770120-014   12-14  0.27
  A770130-015   13-15  0.28
  A770140-016   14-16  0.28
  A770160-018   16-18  0.29
  A770180-020   18-20  0.39
 Mini Clips/Clamps
}}}  3 More Variants available online, or Call Us
  QT    QC:  4898
 Part Number   Range mm  Price

 Part Number   Description  Price
  HP100-MS   Jubilee Handy Pack  99.74
 Jubilee Trade Counter Handy Pack
}}}  Full Range Shown Here
  QS    QC:  2687
 Part Number   Description  Price
  CD100-MS   Jubilee Clip Dispenser  153.01
 Trade Counter Jubilee Clip Dispenser
}}}  Full Range Shown Here
Pr
od
uc
t }  Super Clamps & Multiband
  QU    QC:  2676
 Part Number   Size Min (mm)   Size Max (mm)  Price
  JSC17/19   17   19  1.52
  JSC20/22   20   22  1.52
  JSC23/25   23   25  1.57
  JSC26/28   26   28  1.65
  JSC29/31   29   31  1.70
  JSC32/35   32   35  2.14
  JSC36/39   36   39  2.24
  JSC40/43   40   43  2.30
  JSC44/47   44   47  2.85
  JSC48/51   48   51  2.86
  JSC52/55   52   55  2.93
  JSC56/59   56   59  3.07
  JSC60/63   60   63  3.13
  JSC64/67   64   67  3.86
  JSC68/73   68   73  3.87
  JSC74/79   74   79  4.35
  JSC80/85   80   85  4.42
  JSC86/91   86   91  4.57
  JSC92/97   92   97  4.62
  JSC98/103   98   103  4.72
  JSC104/112   104   112  4.78
  JSC113/121   113   121  4.92
  JSC122/130   122   130  6.22
  JSC131/139   131   139  6.38
  JSC140/148   140   148  6.45
  JSC149/161   149   161  6.76
  JSC162/174   162   174  7.20
  JSC175/187   175   187  7.27
  JSC188/200   188   200  7.51
  JSC201/213   201   213  8.29
  JSC214/226   214   226  9.00
  JSC227/239   227   239  9.89
  JSC240/252   240   252  10.81
  JSC253/265   253   265  11.70
 Jubilee Superclamps
}}}  Full Range Shown Here
Cata
log
ue
8Contact us or see our website for full detailsPrices quoted are in £ sterling and exclude VAT
 C
la
m
ps
 C
lip
s
&
Fa
st
en
er
s
 Super Clamps & Multiband All Ranges    13
See our website for
all the sizes we stock
  QV    QC:  2667
 Part Number   Size Min (mm)   Size Max (mm)  Price
  SSMC17/19   17   19  1.58
  SSMC19/21   19   21  1.58
  SSMC21/23   21   23  1.58
  SSMC23/25   23   25  1.62
  SSMC25/27   25   27  1.62
  SSMC27/29   27   29  1.66
  SSMC29/31   29   31  1.87
  SSMC31/34   31   34  1.96
  SSMC34/37   34   37  2.13
  SSMC37/40   37   40  2.09
  SSMC40/43   40   43  2.09
  SSMC43/47   43   47  2.68
  SSMC47/51   47   51  2.81
  SSMC51/55   51   55  2.85
  SSMC55/59   55   59  2.94
  SSMC59/63   59   63  2.94
  SSMC63/68   63   68  3.02
  SSMC68/73   68   73  4.09
  SSMC73/79   73   79  4.17
  SSMC79/85   79   85  4.30
  SSMC85/91   85   91  4.39
  SSMC91/97   91   97  4.52
  SSMC97/104   97   104  4.56
  SSMC104/112   104   112  4.86
  SSMC112/121   112   121  5.03
  SSMC121/130   121   130  5.15
  SSMC130/140   130   140  7.24
  SSMC140/150   140   150  7.41
  SSMC150/162   150   162  7.58
  SSMC162/174   162   174  7.80
  SSMC174/187   174   187  7.97
  SSMC200/213   200   213  8.39
  SSMC213/226   213   226  8.56
  SSMC226/239   226   239  8.78
 Mikalor Supra Clamps
}}}  2 More Variants available online, or Call Us
  QV    QC:  2670
 Part Number   Clamp Range (Min
mm)
  Clamp Range (Max
mm)  Price
  SSSMC17/19   17   19  3.92
  SSSMC19/21   19   21  3.96
  SSSMC21/23   21   23  4.00
  SSSMC23/25   23   25  4.05
  SSSMC25/27   25   27  4.13
  SSSMC27/29   27   29  4.22
  SSSMC29/31   29   31  4.86
  SSSMC31/34   31   34  4.90
  SSSMC34/37   34   37  5.03
  SSSMC37/40   37   40  5.11
  SSSMC40/43   40   43  5.15
  SSSMC43/47   43   47  6.52
  SSSMC47/51   47   51  6.56
  SSSMC51/55   51   55  6.73
  SSSMC55/59   55   59  6.82
  SSSMC59/63   59   63  6.90
  SSSMC63/68   63   68  6.99
  SSSMC68/73   68   73  9.80
  SSSMC73/79   73   79  10.14
  SSSMC79/85   79   85  10.35
  SSSMC85/91   85   91  10.61
  SSSMC91/97   91   97  10.82
  SSSMC97/104   97   104  11.03
  SSSMC104/112   104   112  11.29
  SSSMC112/121   112   121  11.50
  SSSMC121/130   121   130  11.72
  SSSMC130/140   130   140  16.40
  SSSMC140/150   140   150  16.74
  SSSMC150/162   150   162  17.17
  SSSMC162/174   162   174  17.34
  SSSMC174/187   174   187  17.64
  SSSMC187/200   187   200  17.93
  SSSMC200/213   200   213  18.23
  SSSMC213/226   213   226  18.45
  SSSMC226/239   226   239  18.74
  SSSMC239/252   239   252  19.04
 Mikalor W4 Stainless Supra Clamps
}}}  Full Range Shown Here
  9999    QC:  9999
 Part Number  Price
  ADVERT18
  ADVERT19
  ADVERT2
  ADVERT20
  ADVERT21
 Adverts45
}}}  Full Range Shown Here
  QS    QC:  2681
 Part Number   Size (mm)  Price
  SSJSC019   17 - 19  8.99
  SSJSC025   23 - 25  9.72
  SSJSC028   26 - 28  10.03
  SSJSC031   29 - 31  10.38
  SSJSC035   32 - 35  10.79
  SSJSC043   40 - 43  10.91
  SSJSC047   44 - 47  10.95
  SSJSC051   48 - 51  11.15
  SSJSC059   56 - 59  11.51
  SSJSC063   60 - 63  11.69
  SSJSC067   64 - 67  22.73
  SSJSC079   74 - 79  23.37
  SSJSC112   104 - 112  24.96
  SSJSC121   113 - 121  25.57
  SSJSC130   122 - 130  26.15
  SSJSC139   131 - 139  26.69
  SSJSC148   140 - 148  27.09
  SSJSC161   149 - 161  27.62
  SSJSC200   188 - 200  33.16
  SSJSC213   201 - 213  34.19
  SSJSC226   214 - 226  35.67
  SSJSC239   227 - 239  37.32
  SSJSC252   240 - 252  38.95
  SSJSC265   253 - 265  40.60
 Jubilee Stainless Steel Superclamp
}}}  10 More Variants available online, or Call Us
  QS    QC:  2683
 Part Number   Description   Length (m) / Sets  Price

Screws  137.31
 Jubilee 11mm Stainless Steel Multiband
}}}  1 More Variant available online, or Call Us
Pr
od
uc
t }  G Clamps - Please call for
details
Pr
od
uc
t }  Single & Twin Ear Clips
  QT    QC:  2688
 Part Number   Size  Price
  SOC08/10   8-10MM  0.19
  SOC11/13   11-13MM  0.21
  SOC12/14   12-14MM  0.26
  SOC14/16   14-16MM  0.29
  SOC16/18   16-18MM  0.33
 Mild Steel Zinc Plated Single Ear Clips
}}}  3 More Variants available online, or Call Us
  QW    QC:  2689
 Part Number   Min (mm)   Max (mm)  Price

  16700077   73.8   77  2.13
  16700079   76.8   80  2.22
  16700081   79.8   83  2.30
  16700083   82.8   86  2.39
  16700086   87.3   90.5  2.47
  16700088   90.3   93.5  2.56
  16700090   93.3   96.5  2.64
  16700092   96.3   99.5  2.73
  16700094   96.3   102.5  2.81
 Stepless 1-Ear Clamps-Stainless
}}}  9 More Variants available online, or Call Us
  QT    QC:  2690
 Part Number   Size  Price
  SSSOC07/09   7-9MM  0.49
  SSSOC08/10   8-10MM  0.51
  SSSOC10/12   10-12MM  0.59
  SSSOC12/14   12-14MM  0.64
  SSSOC13/15   13-15MM  0.67
  SSSOC14/16   14-16MM  0.68
  SSSOC16/18   16-18MM  0.73
  SSSOC17/19   17-19MM  0.80
  SSSOC18/20   18-20MM  0.81
 Stainless Steel Single Ear Clips
}}}  3 More Variants available online, or Call Us
  QX    QC:  2691
 Part Number   Size Range (mm)  Price
  15900005   25.0 - 50.0  0.66
  15900007   40.0 - 110.0  1.05
 Oetiker 1-Ear Adjustable Clamps Stainless
Steel
}}}  Full Range Shown Here
  QY    QC:  2692
 Part Number   Size   Clamp Range
(Min)
  Clamp Range
(Max)  Price
  OC05/07   1/4”   5   7  0.15
  OC07/09   5/16”   7   9  0.16
  OC08/11   3/8”   8   11  0.19
  OC09/12   7/16”   9   12  0.19
  OC11/13   1/2”   11   13  0.19
  OC13/15   9/16”   13   15  0.20
  OC14/17   19/32”   14   17  0.23
  OC15/18   5/8”   15   18  0.23
  OC17/20   3/4”   17   20  0.23
  OC19/22   13/16”   19   21  0.33
  OC20/23   7/8”   20   23  0.31
  OC22/25   15/16”   22   25  0.46
  OC23/26   1”   23   26  0.38
  OC25/28   1.1/16”   25   28  0.49
  OC28/31   1.3/16”   28   31  0.54
  OC31/34   1.5/16”   31   34  0.59
  OC34/37   1.7/16”   34   37  0.63
  OC37/40   1.1/2”   37   40  0.69
  OC40/43   1.5/8”   40   43  0.72
 Mild Steel Zinc Plated Double Ear O Clip
}}}  1 More Variant available online, or Call Us
  QY    QC:  4908
 Part Number   Description  Price
  WO99B41100   Steel Double Ear Clamp Selection  62.58
 Mild Steel Double Ear Clamps Selection
(Avg 176 Pieces)
}}}  Full Range Shown Here
  QY    QC:  2693
 Part Number   Size  Price
  SSOC07/09   7-9MM  0.62
  SSOC09/11   9-11MM  0.68
  SSOC11/13   11-13MM  0.69
  SSOC13/15   13-15MM  0.79
  SSOC14/17   14-17MM  0.85
  SSOC15/18   15-18MM  0.92
  SSOC17/20   17-20MM  0.99
  SSOC18/21   18-21MM  1.10
  SSOC20/23   20-23MM  1.13
  SSOC22/25   22-25MM  1.44
 Stainless Steel Double Ear Clips
}}}  1 More Variant available online, or Call Us
Cata
log

  FI    QC:  1799
 Part Number   Tube O/D mm   Tube O/D Inch   Group  Price
  BSP106PPDPAS   6   1/4”   1  4.85
  BSP1A08PPDPAS   8   5/16”   1A  6.36
  BSP1A10PPDPAS   10   3/8”   1A  6.18
  BSP1A12PPDPAS   12   -   1A  6.36
  BSP320PPDPAS   20   -   3  7.64
  BSP322PPDPAS   22   7/8”   3  7.56
  BSP325PPDAS   25   1”   3  7.64
  BSP428PPDPAS   28   -   4  8.44
 Single Standard Clamp
}}}  3 More Variants available online, or Call Us
  FJ    QC:  4547
 Part Number   Tube O/D (mm)   Group  Price
  LDPC6   6   1  2.34
  LDPC6.4   6.4   1  2.34
  LDPC8   8   1  2.34
  LDPC9.5   9.5   1  2.34
  LDPC10   10   1  2.34
  LDPC12   12   1  2.34
  LDPC12.7   12.7   2  2.40
  LDPC13.5   13.5   2  2.40
  LDPC14   14   2  2.40
  LDPC15   15   2  2.40
  LDPC16   16   2  2.40
  LDPC17.2   17.2   2  2.40
  LDPC18   18   2  2.40
  LDPC19   19   3  2.82
  LDPC20   20   3  2.82
  LDPC21.3   21.3   3  2.82
  LDPC22   22   3  2.82
  LDPC23   23   3  2.82
  LDPC25   25   3  2.82
  LDPC25.4   25.4   3  2.82
  LDPC26.9   26.9   4  3.04
  LDPC28   28   4  3.04
  LDPC30   30   4  3.04
  LDPC32   32   5  3.83
  LDPC33.7   33.7   5  3.83
  LDPC35   35   5  3.83
  LDPC38   38   5  3.83
  LDPC40   40   5  3.83
  LDPC42   42   5  3.83
  LDPC44.5   44.5   6  5.64
  LDPC48.3   48.3   6  5.64
  LDPC50.8   50.8   6  5.64
  LDPC57.2   57.2   7  11.13
  LDPC60.3   60.3   7  11.13
  LDPC63.5   63.5   7  11.13
  LDPC70   70   7  11.13
  LDPC73   73   7  11.13
  LDPC76.1   76.1   7  11.13
 Single - Light Duty - Complete
}}}  Full Range Shown Here
6
For Hydraulic Tubing

m
ps
 C
lip
s
&
Fa
st
en
er
s
 Hydraulic Tube Clamps & Accessories  13
  FJ    QC:  4548
 Part Number   Tube O/D (mm)   Group  Price
  HDPC6   6   1  7.14
  HDPC6.4   6.4   1  7.14
  HDPC8   8   1  7.14
  HDPC10   10   1  7.14
  HDPC12   12   1  7.14
  HDPC12.7   12.7   1  7.14
  HDPC15   15   1  7.14
  HDPC16   16   1  7.14
  HDPC17.2   17.2   1  7.14
  HDPC20   20   2  7.77
  HDPC21.3   21.3   2  7.77
  HDPC22   22   2  7.77
  HDPC25   25   2  7.77
  HDPC25.4   25.4   2  7.77
  HDPC26.9   26.9   2  7.77
  HDPC28   28   2  7.77
  HDPC30   30   3  9.43
  HDPC33.7   33.7   3  9.43
  HDPC35   35   3  9.43
  HDPC38   38   3  9.43
  HDPC42   42   3  9.43
  HDPC44.5   44.5   4  21.09
  HDPC48.3   48.3   4  21.09
  HDPC50.8   50.8   4  21.09
  HDPC55   55   4  21.09
  HDPC57   57   4  21.09
  HDPC60.3   60.3   4  21.09
  HDPC63   63   4  21.09
  HDPC63.5   63.5   4  21.09
  HDPC65   65   4  21.09
  HDPC70   70   4  21.09
 Single - Heavy Duty - Complete
}}}  7 More Variants available online, or Call Us
  FJ    QC:  4549
 Part Number   Tube O/D (mm)   Group  Price
  LDT6   6   1  2.18
  LDT8   8   1  2.18
  LDT9.5   9.5   1  2.18
  LDT10   10   1  2.18
  LDT12   12   1  2.18
  LDT12.7   12.7   2  3.30
  LDT13.5   13.5   2  3.30
  LDT14   14   2  3.30
  LDT15   15   2  3.30
  LDT16   16   2  3.30
  LDT17.2   17.2   2  3.30
  LDT18   18   2  3.30
  LDT19   19   3  3.57
  LDT20   20   3  3.57
  LDT21.3   21.3   3  3.57
  LDT22   22   3  3.57
  LDT23   23   3  3.57
  LDT25   25   3  3.57
  LDT28   28   4  4.85
  LDT30   30   4  4.85
  LDT33.7   33.7   5  5.86
  LDT35   35   5  5.86
  LDT38   38   5  5.86
  LDT40   40   5  5.86
  LDT42   42   5  5.86
 Twin - Light Duty - Complete
}}}  4 More Variants available online, or Call Us
  FJ    QC:  4550
 Part Number   Tube O/D (mm)   Group  Price
  LDB13.5   13.5   2  0.80
  LDB18   18   2  0.80
  LDB19   19   3  1.01
  LDB20   20   3  1.01
  LDB22   22   3  1.01
  LDB25   25   3  1.01
  LDB28   28   4  1.28
  LDB30   30   4  1.28
  LDB33.7   33.7   5  1.70
  LDB35   35   5  1.70
  LDB38   38   5  1.70
  LDB42   42   5  1.70
  LDB44.5   44.5   6  2.82
  LDB57.2   57.2   7  5.64
  LDB60.3   60.3   7  5.64
  LDB63.5   63.5   7  5.64
  LDB70   70   7  5.64
 Single - Light Duty - Body Only
}}}  21 More Variants available online, or Call Us
  FJ    QC:  4551

m
ps
 C
lip
s
&
Fa
st
en
er
s
 Hydraulic Tube Clamps & Accessories    13
  FJ    QC:  4558
 Part Number   Group   Tube O/D (mm)  Price
  HDC6   1   6  2.45
  HDC6.4   1   6.4  2.45
  HDC12   1   12  2.45
  HDC22   2   22  2.66
  HDC26.9   2   26.9  2.66
  HDC30   3   30  3.62
  HDC32   3   32  3.62
  HDC33.7   3   33.7  3.62
  HDC42   3   42  3.62
  HDC44.5   4   44.5  7.67
  HDC48.3   4   48.3  7.67
  HDC50.8   4   50.8  7.67
  HDC55   4   55  7.67
  HDC57   4   57  7.67
  HDC60.3   4   60.3  7.67
  HDC63.5   4   63.5  7.67
  HDC65   4   65  7.67
  HDC70   4   70  7.67
  HDC88.9   5   88.9  18.48
 Single - Heavy Duty - Body Only
}}}  19 More Variants available online, or Call Us
  FJ    QC:  4559
 Part Number   Group  Price